
10:00 – 16:00 | £22 per day 
Linden Bridge School, Grafton Rd, Worcester Park KT4 7JW
High Ashurst, Hedley Lane, Mickleham, RH56DQ

www.ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk
	   YMCAEastSurrey

T 01737 222859 | E yip4youth@ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk

Yip4Youth Epsom
Summer holiday activities for 12-18 year 
olds with disabilities

WEEK 1 
Mon 9 Aug	 High Ashurst
Tue 10 Aug	 High Ashurst
Wed 11 Aug	 Healthy Snack Making

Thu 12 Aug	 Trip: Swimming and 		
	 Lunch*
Fri 13 Aug	 High Ashhurst

We have a number of bursary spaces available to those in receipt of free 
school meals, email us to find out more.

* This is a trip out, please ensure you arrive on time ready for the activity.

WEEK 2 
Mon 16 Aug	 High Ashurst
Tue 17 Aug	 High Ashurst
Wed 18 Aug	 Make your own Movie

Thu 19 Aug	 Trip: Oxygen  
	 Trampoline Park*
Fri 20 Aug	 High Ashhurst

WEEK 3
Mon 23 Aug	 High Ashurst
Tue 24 Aug	 High Ashurst
Wed 25 Aug	 Explosive Volcanoes

Thu 26 Aug	 Trip: Bird World*
Fri 27 Aug	 High Ashhurst


